
WINE BY THE GLASS
WINE LIST

SPIRITS

WINE LIST UPDATED: 11/14/2025WINE LIST UPDATED: 11/14/2025

$35 CORKAGE FEE EACH FOR THE FIRST TWO BOTTLES $35 CORKAGE FEE EACH FOR THE FIRST TWO BOTTLES 

$100 CORKAGE FEE PER BOTTLE (3+ OR MORE)  $100 CORKAGE FEE PER BOTTLE (3+ OR MORE)  

*BOTTLES IN OUR INVENTORY ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR CORKAGE FEE POUR.*BOTTLES IN OUR INVENTORY ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR CORKAGE FEE POUR.
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N/A  NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 187 ML	 NV	 28.N/A  NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 187 ML	 NV	 28.

963  KUENTZ-BAS, CRÉMANT D’ALSACE, ALSACE, FRANCE	                NV           18.963  KUENTZ-BAS, CRÉMANT D’ALSACE, ALSACE, FRANCE	                NV           18.

960  COL DORATO, PROSECCO, ITALY	 NV	 13.960  COL DORATO, PROSECCO, ITALY	 NV	 13.

N/A   MOËT AND CHANDON, IMPERIAL BRUT, FRANCE 187 ML	                NV           28.N/A   MOËT AND CHANDON, IMPERIAL BRUT, FRANCE 187 ML	                NV           28.

N/A  VAJRA, MOSCATO, ITALY                                                                                              NV            14.N/A  VAJRA, MOSCATO, ITALY                                                                                              NV            14.

WWHHIITETE
904 RIESLING, FORGE CELLARS, CLASSIQUE, SENECA LAKE, NY	 2022	 14.904 RIESLING, FORGE CELLARS, CLASSIQUE, SENECA LAKE, NY	 2022	 14.

941  SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRENZY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 	 2023	 13.941  SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRENZY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 	 2023	 13.

901  SAUVIGNON BLANC, ALPHONSE MELLOT, LA MOUSSIERE, SANCERRE, 901  SAUVIGNON BLANC, ALPHONSE MELLOT, LA MOUSSIERE, SANCERRE, 

	 LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE                                                                                            2022  	       22.	 LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE                                                                                            2022  	       22.

905  SAUVIGNON BLANC, AVALINE, NV FRANCE                                                                NV             17.   905  SAUVIGNON BLANC, AVALINE, NV FRANCE                                                                NV             17.   

900  PINOT GRIGIO, TIEFENBRUNNER ALTO ADIGE, ITALY                                                 2023          14.900  PINOT GRIGIO, TIEFENBRUNNER ALTO ADIGE, ITALY                                                 2023          14.

902  CHARDONNAY, TEXTBOOK SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	               2022          15.902  CHARDONNAY, TEXTBOOK SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	               2022          15.

903  CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE LAROCHE, SAINT MARTIN, 903  CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE LAROCHE, SAINT MARTIN, 

	 CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE	 2022	  22.	 CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE	 2022	  22.

ROSÉROSÉ
907  MINUTY M, AOP COTES DE PROVENCE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	 2024	  15.907  MINUTY M, AOP COTES DE PROVENCE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	 2024	  15.

  

REDRED
913  LE PETIT RENAUD, FAMILLE COULON, RHONE, FRANCE	 2019 	 15.913  LE PETIT RENAUD, FAMILLE COULON, RHONE, FRANCE	 2019 	 15.

921  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, GRGICH HILLS SPECIAL SELECT, 921  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, GRGICH HILLS SPECIAL SELECT, 

             NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                                                    2020          22.             NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                                                    2020          22.

922  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, HUSSONET, MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE                                     2021          13.922  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, HUSSONET, MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE                                     2021          13.

936  CABERNAT SAUVIGNON, DRUMHELLER, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON	 2023 	         12.936  CABERNAT SAUVIGNON, DRUMHELLER, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON	 2023 	         12.

924  RED BLEND, RIDGE VINEYARDS, SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	 2022	          17.924  RED BLEND, RIDGE VINEYARDS, SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	 2022	          17.

923  BOLGHERI ROSSO SUPERIORE, GREPPICANTE GREPPI, TUSCANY, ITALY	 2023 	 18.923  BOLGHERI ROSSO SUPERIORE, GREPPICANTE GREPPI, TUSCANY, ITALY	 2023 	 18.

931   SUPER TUSCAN, ROCCA DI FRASSINELLO LE SUGHERE,931   SUPER TUSCAN, ROCCA DI FRASSINELLO LE SUGHERE,

           TUSCAN TUSCANY, ITALY                                                                                         2020          17.           TUSCAN TUSCANY, ITALY                                                                                         2020          17.

926  MALBEC CATENA, VISTA FLORES, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA  	               2022          14.926  MALBEC CATENA, VISTA FLORES, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA  	               2022          14.

955  NEBBIOLO, G.D VAJRA PIEDMONT, ITALY                                                                    2023          18.955  NEBBIOLO, G.D VAJRA PIEDMONT, ITALY                                                                    2023          18.

927  COMPASS, NORTH VALLEY COLLECTIVE, WILLIAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON            	 2022           16.927  COMPASS, NORTH VALLEY COLLECTIVE, WILLIAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON            	 2022           16.



 

CORAVIN POURSCORAVIN POURS |   |  3OZ. | 6OZ.3OZ. | 6OZ.

CHARDONNAY, STONESTREET, NAPA VALLEY, CA                                                                                 		  2018         14. | 24.CHARDONNAY, STONESTREET, NAPA VALLEY, CA                                                                                 		  2018         14. | 24.

CHARDONNAY, RIDGE VINEYARDS, SANTA CRUZ, CA                                                                           		  2023         17. | 30.CHARDONNAY, RIDGE VINEYARDS, SANTA CRUZ, CA                                                                           		  2023         17. | 30.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CA                                                       		  2022        35. | 60.CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CA                                                       		  2022        35. | 60.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CADE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, CA                                                                     		 2021        45. | 80.CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CADE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, CA                                                                     		 2021        45. | 80.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, RIDGE VINEYARDS MONTE BELLO, SANTA CRUZ, CA                                  		  2016        80. | 150.CABERNET SAUVIGNON, RIDGE VINEYARDS MONTE BELLO, SANTA CRUZ, CA                                  		  2016        80. | 150.

ZINFANDEL, RIDGE VINEYARDS GEYSERVILLE, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA                                             		 2022        15. | 26.ZINFANDEL, RIDGE VINEYARDS GEYSERVILLE, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA                                             		 2022        15. | 26.

PINOT NOIR, CRISTOM MT. JEFFERSON, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR                                                     	  	 2021         13. | 22.PINOT NOIR, CRISTOM MT. JEFFERSON, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR                                                     	  	 2021         13. | 22.

CABERNET FRANC, CHARLES JOGUET LES VARENNES DU GRAND CLOS, CABERNET FRANC, CHARLES JOGUET LES VARENNES DU GRAND CLOS, 

	 LOIRE VALLEY, CHINON, FRANCE                              			    2016          14. | 24.	 LOIRE VALLEY, CHINON, FRANCE                              			    2016          14. | 24.

SYRAH, ALIAN GRAILLOT CROZES-HERMITAGE, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE                                         		  2020         13. | 22.SYRAH, ALIAN GRAILLOT CROZES-HERMITAGE, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE                                         		  2020         13. | 22.

SUPER TUSCAN, TENUTA SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI, ITALY                                                   		  2021        85. | 160.SUPER TUSCAN, TENUTA SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI, ITALY                                                   		  2021        85. | 160.



SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNESPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE
		 INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING WINE INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING WINE 

960	 COL DORATO, PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY			   NV	 52. 960	 COL DORATO, PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY			   NV	 52. 
963 	 KUENTZ-BAS, CREMANT D’ALSACE, ALSACE, FRANCE 			   NV	 72. 963 	 KUENTZ-BAS, CREMANT D’ALSACE, ALSACE, FRANCE 			   NV	 72. 
113	 GRAHAM BECK, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA ROSÉ 			   NV	 60.113	 GRAHAM BECK, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA ROSÉ 			   NV	 60.
112     MIRABELLE, BRUT ROSÉ                                                                                                 	     NV       80.112     MIRABELLE, BRUT ROSÉ                                                                                                 	     NV       80.
127     RAVENTOS, CAVA BLANC DE BLANCS                                                                               2021       58.127     RAVENTOS, CAVA BLANC DE BLANCS                                                                               2021       58.
		 		

		 CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE 			  			 
115	 VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL		  NV	 120.115	 VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL		  NV	 120.
117      SCHRAMSBERG, BRUT ROSÉ                                                                                             2018       138.117      SCHRAMSBERG, BRUT ROSÉ                                                                                             2018       138.
110	 AGRAPART & FILS, 7 CRUS		  NV	 140.110	 AGRAPART & FILS, 7 CRUS		  NV	 140.
118	 JACQUESSON, CUVEE 746		  NV	 150.118	 JACQUESSON, CUVEE 746		  NV	 150.
129	 BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE		  NV	 160.129	 BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE		  NV	 160.
109	 VEUVE CLICQUOT, ROSÉ  		  NV	 160.109	 VEUVE CLICQUOT, ROSÉ  		  NV	 160.
132     ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, ACE OF SPADES GOLD                                                                  NV         600 132     ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, ACE OF SPADES GOLD                                                                  NV         600 
133 	 DOM PÉRIGNON		  2015	 565.133 	 DOM PÉRIGNON		  2015	 565.
119	 LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL		  2012	 600.119	 LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL		  2012	 600.
116	 KRUG 		  2008	 800.116	 KRUG 		  2008	 800.

NNEEW W WWORLD WHITESORLD WHITES 			    			    

		 SAUVIGNON BLANC + OTHERSSAUVIGNON BLANC + OTHERS 		 		
238	 RIDGE, GRENACHE BLANC, PASO ROBLES 	                                           2023		 78.238	 RIDGE, GRENACHE BLANC, PASO ROBLES 	                                           2023		 78.
941	 FRENZY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 		  2023	 52.941	 FRENZY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 		  2023	 52.
213     CLOUDY BAY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND                                                               2020	         82.213     CLOUDY BAY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND                                                               2020	         82.

                    CHARDONNAY			  CHARDONNAY			 
902	 TEXTBOOK, SONOMA, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 60.902	 TEXTBOOK, SONOMA, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 60.
232 	 FORGE CELLARS, CAYWOOD VINEYARD, SENECA LAKE, NY                        		                  2023          66.232 	 FORGE CELLARS, CAYWOOD VINEYARD, SENECA LAKE, NY                        		                  2023          66.
239	 RIDGE, CHARDONNAY, SANTA CRUZ		  2023	 120.	239	 RIDGE, CHARDONNAY, SANTA CRUZ		  2023	 120.	
230	 CAKEBREAD, CHARDONNAY, NAPA CALIFORNIA		  2023	 102.230	 CAKEBREAD, CHARDONNAY, NAPA CALIFORNIA		  2023	 102.
235     AUBERT, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA                                                                          2022         180.235     AUBERT, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA                                                                          2022         180.
245     STONESTREET, CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY                                                                  2018         75.245     STONESTREET, CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY                                                                  2018         75.
			  			 

	 R IESLING			  	 R IESLING			 
904	 RIESLING, FORGE CELLARS, SENECA LAKE, NY	                                            2020	  56.904	 RIESLING, FORGE CELLARS, SENECA LAKE, NY	                                            2020	  56.
249	 RAVINES WINE CELLARS, ARGETSINGER VINEYARD, SENECA, NEW YORK	                      2019	          72.249	 RAVINES WINE CELLARS, ARGETSINGER VINEYARD, SENECA, NEW YORK	                      2019	          72.
248	 HILLICK & HOBBS, SENECA LAKE, NEW YORK		          2020	  83.248	 HILLICK & HOBBS, SENECA LAKE, NEW YORK		          2020	  83.		

  OLD OLD WWORLD WHITESORLD WHITES 			  			 
	 FRANCE-LOIRE VALLEY	 FRANCE-LOIRE VALLEY 			  			 
271	 DOMAINE HUET, LE HAUT LIEU SEC, VOUVRAY		  2022	 76.271	 DOMAINE HUET, LE HAUT LIEU SEC, VOUVRAY		  2022	 76.
901	 ALPHONSE MELLOT, LA MOUSSIERE, SANCERRE		  2022	 88.901	 ALPHONSE MELLOT, LA MOUSSIERE, SANCERRE		  2022	 88.

		 FRANCE-BURGUNDY			  FRANCE-BURGUNDY			 
903	 DOMAINE LAROCHE, SAINT MARTIN, CHABLIS		  2022	 88.903	 DOMAINE LAROCHE, SAINT MARTIN, CHABLIS		  2022	 88.
255	 MAISON JESSIAUME, MEURSAULT		  2021	 192.255	 MAISON JESSIAUME, MEURSAULT		  2021	 192.
288	 PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY, HOMMAGE MARGUERITE 1ER CRU SAINT-AUBIN	 2022	 218.288	 PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY, HOMMAGE MARGUERITE 1ER CRU SAINT-AUBIN	 2022	 218.
296	 DOMAINE HUBERT LAMY, LES TREMBLOTS, PULIGNY MONTRACHET		  2021	 300.296	 DOMAINE HUBERT LAMY, LES TREMBLOTS, PULIGNY MONTRACHET		  2021	 300.
270    FRANCOIS RAVENEAU 1ER CRU, CHABLIS                                                                        2018         575.270    FRANCOIS RAVENEAU 1ER CRU, CHABLIS                                                                        2018         575.
256	 DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, CLAVOILLION 1ER CRU, PULIGNY MONTRACHET 		  2017	 650.	256	 DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, CLAVOILLION 1ER CRU, PULIGNY MONTRACHET 		  2017	 650.	
295    DOMAINE LEROY, AUXEY-DURESSES BLANC                                                                    2018        1400. 	295    DOMAINE LEROY, AUXEY-DURESSES BLANC                                                                    2018        1400. 	

  



OLD OLD WWORLD WHITES CONT ’D.ORLD WHITES CONT ’D. 			  			 
FRANCE-ALSACEFRANCE-ALSACE  			   			 
266	 GEWURZTRAMINER, TRIMBACH		  2018	 72.266	 GEWURZTRAMINER, TRIMBACH		  2018	 72.
258	 RIESLING, PIERRE SPARR, SCHOENENBOURG GRAND CRU		  2019	 99.258	 RIESLING, PIERRE SPARR, SCHOENENBOURG GRAND CRU		  2019	 99.
259	 RIESLING, PIERRE SPARR, SCHOENENBOURG GRAND CRU		  2020	 99.259	 RIESLING, PIERRE SPARR, SCHOENENBOURG GRAND CRU		  2020	 99.
273     DOMAINE WEINBACH, PINOT GRIS                                                                                  2020        100.273     DOMAINE WEINBACH, PINOT GRIS                                                                                  2020        100.

	 FRANCE-RHONE VALLEY	 FRANCE-RHONE VALLEY 			  			 
913 	 FAMILLE COULON, LE PETIT RENARD, SOUTHERN RHONE VALLEY                      	           2023          64. 913 	 FAMILLE COULON, LE PETIT RENARD, SOUTHERN RHONE VALLEY                      	           2023          64. 
293	 DOMAINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE		  2020	 140.293	 DOMAINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE		  2020	 140.
268     DOMAINE FAURY, CONDRIEU                                                                                           2019          130.		 268     DOMAINE FAURY, CONDRIEU                                                                                           2019          130.		

		 GERMANY/AUSTRIAGERMANY/AUSTRIA 			  			 
243     STADT KREMS, STEIN, GRUNER VELTLINER                                                                     2020        60.243     STADT KREMS, STEIN, GRUNER VELTLINER                                                                     2020        60.
278	 RIESLING, DONNHOFF, KREUZNACHER KROTENPFUHL, KABINETT NAHE		  2019	 68.278	 RIESLING, DONNHOFF, KREUZNACHER KROTENPFUHL, KABINETT NAHE		  2019	 68.
137	 RIESLING JOH. JOS. PRUM, GRAACHER HIMMELREICH, SPATLESE MOSEL		  2020	 100.			  137	 RIESLING JOH. JOS. PRUM, GRAACHER HIMMELREICH, SPATLESE MOSEL		  2020	 100.			 

		 ITALYITALY 		 		
277	 NASCETTA, ELVIO COGNO ANAS-CETTA, PIEDMONT		  2021	 66.277	 NASCETTA, ELVIO COGNO ANAS-CETTA, PIEDMONT		  2021	 66.
900    PINOT GRIGIO, TIEFENBRUNNER, ALTO ADIGE                                                                 2023        56.900    PINOT GRIGIO, TIEFENBRUNNER, ALTO ADIGE                                                                 2023        56.
242	 CARRICANTE, IDDA, SICILY		  2022	 100.242	 CARRICANTE, IDDA, SICILY		  2022	 100.
241	 CARRICANTE, IDDA, SICILY		  2023	 100.241	 CARRICANTE, IDDA, SICILY		  2023	 100.
226     PINOT GRIGIO, ELENA WALCH, ALTO ADIGE                                                                   2022         105.226     PINOT GRIGIO, ELENA WALCH, ALTO ADIGE                                                                   2022         105.

		 ROSÉROSÉ 			  			 
907	 MINUTY M, AOP COTES DE PROVENCE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE		  2024	 56.907	 MINUTY M, AOP COTES DE PROVENCE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE		  2024	 56.
286	 DOMAINE LA SUFFRENE, BANDOL, FRANCE		  2022	 72.286	 DOMAINE LA SUFFRENE, BANDOL, FRANCE		  2022	 72.
281	 DOMAINE D’ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	 2023	 73.281	 DOMAINE D’ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	 2023	 73.
290    CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS ROCK ANGEL, WHISPERING ANGEL, 290    CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS ROCK ANGEL, WHISPERING ANGEL, 
               COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE                                                                                 2021         65.                COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE                                                                                 2021         65. 
294     DOMAINE TEMPIER, ROSÉ, BANDOL, FRANCE                                                                 2023        140.                        294     DOMAINE TEMPIER, ROSÉ, BANDOL, FRANCE                                                                 2023        140.                        

NE W WORLD REDSNE W WORLD REDS
	 PINOT NOIR	 PINOT NOIR  
322     BEZEL, SAN LOUIS, OBISPO COAST, CALIFORNIA                                                           2023         75.322     BEZEL, SAN LOUIS, OBISPO COAST, CALIFORNIA                                                           2023         75.
346	 CRISTOM, MT. JEFFERSON, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON		  2021	 100.346	 CRISTOM, MT. JEFFERSON, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON		  2021	 100.
321     JOSEPH PHELPS, FREESTONE                                                                                         2021         135.321     JOSEPH PHELPS, FREESTONE                                                                                         2021         135.
347	 PAUL HOBBS, WEST SONOMA COAST, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 155.347	 PAUL HOBBS, WEST SONOMA COAST, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 155.
309	 ABBOT CLAIM ESTATE, YAMHILL-CARLTON, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON		 2018	 155.309	 ABBOT CLAIM ESTATE, YAMHILL-CARLTON, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON		 2018	 155.
336	 COMPOSITION, CHEHALEM MOUNTAINS, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 		  2021 	 180.336	 COMPOSITION, CHEHALEM MOUNTAINS, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 		  2021 	 180.
328	 KOSTA BROWNE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 215.328	 KOSTA BROWNE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 215.
315     WILLIAM SELYEM, WESTSIDE ROAD, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                      2019         240.315     WILLIAM SELYEM, WESTSIDE ROAD, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                      2019         240.

                    MERLOTMERLOT
358     WHITEHALL LANE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                               2022          80.358     WHITEHALL LANE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                               2022          80.

	 CABERNE T SAUVIGNON 	 CABERNE T SAUVIGNON && PROPRIE TAR PROPRIE TARYY BLENDS BLENDS 		 		
440 	 HALL WINES, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA  		                   2019         120.440 	 HALL WINES, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA  		                   2019         120.
311	 CHAPPELLET, SIGNATURE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 186.311	 CHAPPELLET, SIGNATURE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 186.
361	 SPOTTSWOODE, LYNDENHURST, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 200.361	 SPOTTSWOODE, LYNDENHURST, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 200.
366	 INGLENOOK, RUTHERFORD, CALIFORNIA		  2018 	 210.366	 INGLENOOK, RUTHERFORD, CALIFORNIA		  2018 	 210.
384	 O’SHAUGHNESSY, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 216.384	 O’SHAUGHNESSY, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 216.
437     QUILCEDA CREEK, COLUMBIA COUNTY, WASHINGTON                                                   2018         400.437     QUILCEDA CREEK, COLUMBIA COUNTY, WASHINGTON                                                   2018         400.
364	 CAYMUS VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 240.364	 CAYMUS VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 240.
381	 FORTUNATE SON, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 300.381	 FORTUNATE SON, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2022	 300.
441	 THE MASCOT, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 320.441	 THE MASCOT, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 320.
362 	 PLUMPJACK ESTATE, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 		  2021 	 345.362 	 PLUMPJACK ESTATE, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 		  2021 	 345.



CABERNE T SAUVIGNON CABERNE T SAUVIGNON && PROPRIE TAR PROPRIE TARYY BLENDS CONT ’D. BLENDS CONT ’D.
388	 GRACE FAMILY, BLANK VINEYARD, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 2010	 300.388	 GRACE FAMILY, BLANK VINEYARD, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 2010	 300.
419	 RIDGE, MONTE BELLO, SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA		  2016	 450.419	 RIDGE, MONTE BELLO, SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA		  2016	 450.
412	 DALLE VALLE VINEYARDS, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 520.412	 DALLE VALLE VINEYARDS, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 520.
450    JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                  2018         535.450    JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                  2018         535.
395	 JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 535.395	 JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 535.
449	 JOSEPH PHELPS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, CALFORNIA		  2022	 225.449	 JOSEPH PHELPS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, CALFORNIA		  2022	 225.
454	 DOMINUS ESTATE, YOUNTVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 595.454	 DOMINUS ESTATE, YOUNTVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 595.
463 	 SHAFER VINEYARDS, HILLSIDE SELECT, STAG’S LEAP DISTRICT, 463 	 SHAFER VINEYARDS, HILLSIDE SELECT, STAG’S LEAP DISTRICT, 
	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA            		                   2021        700.	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA            		                   2021        700.

435	 SHAFER VINEYARDS, TD9 CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                                2022          145.435	 SHAFER VINEYARDS, TD9 CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                                2022          145.
397	 ROBERT MONDAVI-ROTHSCHILD, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2017	 695.397	 ROBERT MONDAVI-ROTHSCHILD, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2017	 695.
472	 ROBERT MONDAVI-ROTHSCHILD, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 695.472	 ROBERT MONDAVI-ROTHSCHILD, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 695.
405	 ROBERT MONDAVI-ROTHSCHILD, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 695.405	 ROBERT MONDAVI-ROTHSCHILD, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 695.
383	 GRACE FAMILY, ESTATE VINEYARD,  ST. HELENA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	   2009	 750.383	 GRACE FAMILY, ESTATE VINEYARD,  ST. HELENA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	   2009	 750.
432	 BRYANT FAMILY, BETTINA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		   2012	 810.432	 BRYANT FAMILY, BETTINA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		   2012	 810.
409	 BRYANT FAMILY, BETTINA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2015	 810.409	 BRYANT FAMILY, BETTINA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2015	 810.
386	 ABREU, LOS POSADAS, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2016	 950.386	 ABREU, LOS POSADAS, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2016	 950.
356     CADE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, CALIFORNIA                                                                        2021         450.356     CADE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, CALIFORNIA                                                                        2021         450.
345     NEWTON VINEYARDS, YOUNTVILLE CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                       2016         270.345     NEWTON VINEYARDS, YOUNTVILLE CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                       2016         270.
434     THE AUCTIONEER, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                               2021         105.434     THE AUCTIONEER, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                               2021         105.
420     QUINTESSA, RED BLEND, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                             2021         450.420     QUINTESSA, RED BLEND, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                             2021         450.
373	 VINA ALMAVIVA, CABERNET BLEND, CHILE                                                                               2019           305.373	 VINA ALMAVIVA, CABERNET BLEND, CHILE                                                                               2019           305.
403	 DUNN VINEYARDS, CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                                           2018           400.403	 DUNN VINEYARDS, CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                                           2018           400.
391	 KEPLINGER, OAKVILLE RANCH CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                       2018            410.391	 KEPLINGER, OAKVILLE RANCH CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                       2018            410.
448	 SPOTTSWOODE ESTATE, ST. HELENA CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                             2019           400.448	 SPOTTSWOODE ESTATE, ST. HELENA CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                             2019           400.
407	 VINE HILL RANCH, CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                                            2019           495. 407	 VINE HILL RANCH, CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY                                                                            2019           495. 
369     FORTUNATE SON, THE WARRIOR, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                        2021         800. 369     FORTUNATE SON, THE WARRIOR, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                        2021         800. 
368     HUNDRED ACRE, WRAITH, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                   2021        1400.368     HUNDRED ACRE, WRAITH, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA                                                   2021        1400.

	 CABERNE T FRANNC		 	 CABERNE T FRANNC		
424	 CHAPPELLET, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 225.424	 CHAPPELLET, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2019	 225.
374	 DETERT FAMILY VINEYARDS, EAST BLOCK, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 2019	 360.374	 DETERT FAMILY VINEYARDS, EAST BLOCK, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 2019	 360.

	 GRENACHE/SYRAH/MOUR VEDRE BLENDS		 	 GRENACHE/SYRAH/MOUR VEDRE BLENDS		
438	 TABLAS CREEK, ESPRIT DE TABLAS, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 128.438	 TABLAS CREEK, ESPRIT DE TABLAS, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 128.
439 	 TABLAS CREEK, ESPRIT DE TABLAS, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 	                                  2016         128.439 	 TABLAS CREEK, ESPRIT DE TABLAS, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 	                                  2016         128.
  

		 SYRAH/SHIRAZ		 SYRAH/SHIRAZ		
428	 K. VINTNERS, NORTHRIDGE VINEYARD, THE HIDDEN, WAHLUKE SLOPE, WASHINGTON	 2017	 120.428	 K. VINTNERS, NORTHRIDGE VINEYARD, THE HIDDEN, WAHLUKE SLOPE, WASHINGTON	 2017	 120.
330	 LILLIAN, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2014	 175.330	 LILLIAN, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2014	 175.
426	 CAYUSE VINEYARDS, BIONIC FROG, WALLA WALLA VALLEY, WASHINGTON		  2020	 350.426	 CAYUSE VINEYARDS, BIONIC FROG, WALLA WALLA VALLEY, WASHINGTON		  2020	 350.

493	 PIEDRASASSI, PS SYRAH, SANTA BARBARA                                                                               2020          72.493	 PIEDRASASSI, PS SYRAH, SANTA BARBARA                                                                               2020          72.

	 PE TITE S IRAH		 	 PE TITE S IRAH		
312	 ORIN SWIFT, MACHETE, PETITE SIRAH/SYRAH/GRENACHE BLEND,312	 ORIN SWIFT, MACHETE, PETITE SIRAH/SYRAH/GRENACHE BLEND,
	       NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 		  2019	 116.	       NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 		  2019	 116.
  

		 ZINFANDELZINFANDEL 			  			 
924	 RIDGE VINEYARDS, THREE VALLEYS, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2023	 68.924	 RIDGE VINEYARDS, THREE VALLEYS, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2023	 68.
415 	 BROWN ESTATE, CHAOS THEORY, SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA         		                  2022         80.415 	 BROWN ESTATE, CHAOS THEORY, SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA         		                  2022         80.
416	 RIDGE VINEYARDS, PAGANI RANCH, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 92.416	 RIDGE VINEYARDS, PAGANI RANCH, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 92.
417	 TURLEY WINE CELLARS, BUCK COBB, AMADOR COUNTY, CALIFORNIA		  2020	 99.417	 TURLEY WINE CELLARS, BUCK COBB, AMADOR COUNTY, CALIFORNIA		  2020	 99.
418	 RIDGE, GEYSERVILLE, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		                   2022       102.418	 RIDGE, GEYSERVILLE, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		                   2022       102.
414 	 BROWN ESTATE, ESTATE ZINFANDEL, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA              		                   2021        105.414 	 BROWN ESTATE, ESTATE ZINFANDEL, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA              		                   2021        105.
402	 TURLEY WINE CELLARS, DUSI VINEYARD, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA		                   2020       158. 402	 TURLEY WINE CELLARS, DUSI VINEYARD, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA		                   2020       158. 



OOLDLD  WWOORLDRLD  REDSREDS
		 FRANCE BURGUNDFRANCE BURGUNDYY REDS REDS
323	 JOSEPH DROUHIN, BOURGOGNE		  2022	 85.323	 JOSEPH DROUHIN, BOURGOGNE		  2022	 85.		
542	 PIERRE-YVES COLIN MOREY, LA RIOTTE 1ER CRU, MONTHELLE  		  2020	 155.542	 PIERRE-YVES COLIN MOREY, LA RIOTTE 1ER CRU, MONTHELLE  		  2020	 155.
476	 DOMAINE ALAIN BURGUET, SYMPHONIE, GEVERY CHAMBERTIN		  2019	 165.476	 DOMAINE ALAIN BURGUET, SYMPHONIE, GEVERY CHAMBERTIN		  2019	 165.
524	 DOMAINE JEAN TARDY & FILS, AU BAS DE COMBE, NUIT SAINT GEORGES		  2016	 175.524	 DOMAINE JEAN TARDY & FILS, AU BAS DE COMBE, NUIT SAINT GEORGES		  2016	 175.
504	 DOMAINE NICOLAS ROSSIGNOL, SANTENOTS 1ER CRU,VOLNAY		  2014	 225.504	 DOMAINE NICOLAS ROSSIGNOL, SANTENOTS 1ER CRU,VOLNAY		  2014	 225.
515	 DOMAINE LIGNIER-MICHELOT, LES FACONNIÈRES 1ER CRU, MOREY SAINT DENIS	 2018	 296.515	 DOMAINE LIGNIER-MICHELOT, LES FACONNIÈRES 1ER CRU, MOREY SAINT DENIS	 2018	 296.
468	 DOMAINE MEO CAMUZET, LES CHAUMES 1ER CRU, VOSNE-ROMANEE		  2018	 350.468	 DOMAINE MEO CAMUZET, LES CHAUMES 1ER CRU, VOSNE-ROMANEE		  2018	 350.
523	 DOMAINE ALAIN JEANNIARD, MOREY ST. DENIS, BURGUNDY                                                   2012           140.523	 DOMAINE ALAIN JEANNIARD, MOREY ST. DENIS, BURGUNDY                                                   2012           140.
485	 DOMAINE JACQUES-FREDERIC MUGNIER, 485	 DOMAINE JACQUES-FREDERIC MUGNIER, 
	      NUITS SAINT GEORGES, “CLOS MARECHELE”1ER CRU                                                         2009         356.	      NUITS SAINT GEORGES, “CLOS MARECHELE”1ER CRU                                                         2009         356.
492	 DOMAINE ARMAND ROUSSEAU, LAVAUX ST. JACQUES 1ER CRU                                               2018          750.492	 DOMAINE ARMAND ROUSSEAU, LAVAUX ST. JACQUES 1ER CRU                                               2018          750.
502	 DOMAINE SYLVAIN CATHIARD, EN ORVEAUX 1ER CRU, BURGUNDY                                           2014          750.502	 DOMAINE SYLVAIN CATHIARD, EN ORVEAUX 1ER CRU, BURGUNDY                                           2014          750.  
458    DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI ROMANÉE-ST-VIVANT GRAND CRU                           2021         4,000.458    DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI ROMANÉE-ST-VIVANT GRAND CRU                           2021         4,000.
459    DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI LA TACHE GRAND CRU MONOPOLE                          2021         5,000.459    DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI LA TACHE GRAND CRU MONOPOLE                          2021         5,000.

	 FRANCE-BEAUJOLAIS		 	 FRANCE-BEAUJOLAIS		
499	 DOMAINE DE FA, SAINT AMOUR 		  2019	 72.499	 DOMAINE DE FA, SAINT AMOUR 		  2019	 72.
496	 DOMAINE A. F. GROS, MOULIN A VENT		  2021	 86.496	 DOMAINE A. F. GROS, MOULIN A VENT		  2021	 86.

	 FRANCE-BORDEAUX	 FRANCE-BORDEAUX 		 		
534	 CHATEAU LES TROIS CROIX, FRONSAC		  2016	 84.534	 CHATEAU LES TROIS CROIX, FRONSAC		  2016	 84.
510 	 SMITH-HAUT LAFITTE, PESSAC-LEOGNAN 		  2014 	 220.510 	 SMITH-HAUT LAFITTE, PESSAC-LEOGNAN 		  2014 	 220.
487	 CHATEAU PAPE CLEMENT, PESSAC-LEOGNAN		  2015	 295.487	 CHATEAU PAPE CLEMENT, PESSAC-LEOGNAN		  2015	 295.
467	 CHATEAU LEOVILLE-BARTON, SAINT-JULIEN		  2005	 330.467	 CHATEAU LEOVILLE-BARTON, SAINT-JULIEN		  2005	 330.
473	 CHATEAU LEOVILLE-LAS-CASES, SAINT-JULIEN		  2006	 595.473	 CHATEAU LEOVILLE-LAS-CASES, SAINT-JULIEN		  2006	 595.
488	 CHATEAU MONTROSE, SAINT-ESTEPHE		  2005	 655.488	 CHATEAU MONTROSE, SAINT-ESTEPHE		  2005	 655.
490	 CHATEAU DUCRU BEAUCAILLOU, SAINT-JULIEN		  2005	 795.490	 CHATEAU DUCRU BEAUCAILLOU, SAINT-JULIEN		  2005	 795.
517	 CHATEAU PALMER, MARGAUX		  2010	 880.517	 CHATEAU PALMER, MARGAUX		  2010	 880.
489	 CHATEAU HAUT-BRION, PESSAC-LEOGNAN		  2005	 1,500.489	 CHATEAU HAUT-BRION, PESSAC-LEOGNAN		  2005	 1,500.
507	 CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC, SAINT-EMILION		  2005	 1,700.507	 CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC, SAINT-EMILION		  2005	 1,700.

	 FRANCE-LOIRE VALLEY RED	 FRANCE-LOIRE VALLEY RED
	 CHINON	 CHINON 		 		
501	 CHARLES JOGUET, LES VARENNES DU GRAND CLOS, CHINON		  2016	 65.501	 CHARLES JOGUET, LES VARENNES DU GRAND CLOS, CHINON		  2016	 65.

		 FRANCE-RHONE VALLEYFRANCE-RHONE VALLEY 			  			 
509	 DOMAINE FAURY, SAINT-JOSEPH		  2020	 78.509	 DOMAINE FAURY, SAINT-JOSEPH		  2020	 78.
486	 ALIAN GRAILLOT, CROZES-HERMITAGE		  2020	 99.486	 ALIAN GRAILLOT, CROZES-HERMITAGE		  2020	 99.
511	 DOMAINE DE BEAURENARD, BOISRENARD, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE		  2020	 175.511	 DOMAINE DE BEAURENARD, BOISRENARD, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE		  2020	 175.
521	 DOMAINE BELLE, HERMITAGE 	                                          2015	          198.521	 DOMAINE BELLE, HERMITAGE 	                                          2015	          198.
389     CHÊNE BLEU, RÊVE DE SCIPION                                                                                     2021          145.389     CHÊNE BLEU, RÊVE DE SCIPION                                                                                     2021          145.
503	 CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE                                                            2006          240.503	 CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE                                                            2006          240.
519	 CHATEAU D’AMPUIS, E. GUIGAL, COTE-ROTIE                                                                          2012           255.519	 CHATEAU D’AMPUIS, E. GUIGAL, COTE-ROTIE                                                                          2012           255.
525     CLOS DES BRUSQUIERES, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE                                                                2016           105.525     CLOS DES BRUSQUIERES, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE                                                                2016           105.

500    TELEGRAMME, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE                                                                                   2019           130.500    TELEGRAMME, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE                                                                                   2019           130.

ITALYITALY  

	 P IEDMONT	 PIEDMONT 			  			 
556	 GAJA, DAGROMIS, BAROLO	                                           2019	          270.556	 GAJA, DAGROMIS, BAROLO	                                           2019	          270.
531     GAJA, DAGROMIS, BAROLO                                                                                             2021		 300.		 531     GAJA, DAGROMIS, BAROLO                                                                                             2021		 300.		
575	 GAJA, BARBARESCO		  2020	 500.575	 GAJA, BARBARESCO		  2020	 500.
565	 GIUSEPPE RINALDI, TRE TINE, BAROLO		  2017	 600.565	 GIUSEPPE RINALDI, TRE TINE, BAROLO		  2017	 600.

		



  

	 TUSCANY	 TUSCANY
555	 CASTELLO DI AMA, CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY                                                                   2021          74.555	 CASTELLO DI AMA, CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY                                                                   2021          74.
528	 VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO AL GRANCHIO                                          2013          250.528	 VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO AL GRANCHIO                                          2013          250.
529	 VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO AL GRANCHIO                                          2018          200.529	 VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO AL GRANCHIO                                          2018          200.
530	 VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO AL GRANCHIO                                          2019          200.530	 VAL DI SUGA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO AL GRANCHIO                                          2019          200.
571     ALTESINO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, DOCG                                                                2020        105.571     ALTESINO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, DOCG                                                                2020        105.
536    LE CHIUSE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO                                                                          2020        300.536    LE CHIUSE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO                                                                          2020        300.
533	 VALDICAVA, MADONNA DEL PIANO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA		  2010	 780.533	 VALDICAVA, MADONNA DEL PIANO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA		  2010	 780.
535     LE POTAZZINE GORELLI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG                                          2019         300.        535     LE POTAZZINE GORELLI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG                                          2019         300.        
553     UCCELLIERA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA DOCG, TUSCANY, ITALY                  2015         300.553     UCCELLIERA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA DOCG, TUSCANY, ITALY                  2015         300.
520     BIONDI SANTI, TENUTA GREPPO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG                            2016          500.520     BIONDI SANTI, TENUTA GREPPO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG                            2016          500.

		 SUPER TUSCANSUPER TUSCAN 			  			 
445	 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI		  2020	 450.445	 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI		  2020	 450.
573 	 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI 		  2021    	 450.573 	 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI 		  2021    	 450.
551	 FONTODI, FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIEVE,  551	 FONTODI, FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIEVE,  
	      COLLI DELLA TOSCANA CENTRALE, SUPER TUSCAN, ITALY                                               2015          400.	      COLLI DELLA TOSCANA CENTRALE, SUPER TUSCAN, ITALY                                               2015          400.
574	 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI		  2018	 600.574	 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI		  2018	 600.
537	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2013	 650.537	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2013	 650.
514	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2015	 650.514	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2015	 650.
557	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2016	 650.557	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2016	 650.
567	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2019	 650.567	 ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI		  2019	 650.
465	 ANTINORI, SOLAIA, CHIANTI IGT		  2015	 1,000.465	 ANTINORI, SOLAIA, CHIANTI IGT		  2015	 1,000.
451	 MASSETO, BOLGHERI		  2018	 1,350.451	 MASSETO, BOLGHERI		  2018	 1,350.

	 OTHER ITALIAN REDS		 	 OTHER ITALIAN REDS		
585	 AGLIANICO, CANTINE DEL NOTAIO, L’ATTO, BASILICATA		  2021	 60.585	 AGLIANICO, CANTINE DEL NOTAIO, L’ATTO, BASILICATA		  2021	 60.
564 	 BENANTI, NERELLO CAPPUCCIO, SICILY                        		                   2022        84.564 	 BENANTI, NERELLO CAPPUCCIO, SICILY                        		                   2022        84.
570	 FEUDO MONTONI, VRUCARA, NERO D’AVOLA, SICILY		  2015	 92.570	 FEUDO MONTONI, VRUCARA, NERO D’AVOLA, SICILY		  2015	 92.
539	 EMIDIO PEPE, MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO 		  2014	 325.539	 EMIDIO PEPE, MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO 		  2014	 325.

		 SPAINSPAIN		 		
619	 CASTRO CANDAZ TINTO, FINCA EL CURVADO, RIBEIRA SACRA		  2016	 52.619	 CASTRO CANDAZ TINTO, FINCA EL CURVADO, RIBEIRA SACRA		  2016	 52.
612	 BLACK SLATE, PORERRA, PRIORAT		  2016	 58.612	 BLACK SLATE, PORERRA, PRIORAT		  2016	 58.
326	 FAMILLIA TORRES, COS PERPETUAL PRIORAT		  2017	 140.326	 FAMILLIA TORRES, COS PERPETUAL PRIORAT		  2017	 140.
599	 VEGA SICILIA, VALBUENA 5, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2015	 350.599	 VEGA SICILIA, VALBUENA 5, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2015	 350.
613	 VEGA SICILIA, ALION, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2017	 375.613	 VEGA SICILIA, ALION, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2017	 375.
614	 VEGA SICILIA, ALION, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2018	 300.614	 VEGA SICILIA, ALION, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2018	 300.
615	 VEGA SICILIA, ALION, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2019	 300.615	 VEGA SICILIA, ALION, RIBERA DEL DUERO		  2019	 300.

DESSERT		

		 DR LOOSEN, BEERENAUSLESE, MOSEL, GERMANY 187ML  		  2018	 37. DR LOOSEN, BEERENAUSLESE, MOSEL, GERMANY 187ML  		  2018	 37. 

		 MOSCATO D’ASTI, GD VAJRA, PIEDMONT, ITALY  		                 2023   	 56.MOSCATO D’ASTI, GD VAJRA, PIEDMONT, ITALY  		                 2023   	 56.

	 ROYAL TOKAJI, LATE HARVEST, TOKAJI, HUNGARY 500ML 		  2016	 60.	 ROYAL TOKAJI, LATE HARVEST, TOKAJI, HUNGARY 500ML 		  2016	 60.

	 CHATEAU LAFAURIE PEYRAGUEY, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML		  2009	 84.	 CHATEAU LAFAURIE PEYRAGUEY, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML		  2009	 84.

	 CHATEAU SUDIRAURT, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML		  2009	 110.	 CHATEAU SUDIRAURT, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML		  2009	 110.

	 ROYAL TOKAJI, GOLD LABEL 6 PUTTONYOS ASZU, TOKAJI, 	 ROYAL TOKAJI, GOLD LABEL 6 PUTTONYOS ASZU, TOKAJI, 

	      HUNGARY 500ML 		  2017	 186.	      HUNGARY 500ML 		  2017	 186.

	 WILLI SCHAEFER, GRAACHER DOMPROST, BEERENAUSLESE, MOSEL, 	 WILLI SCHAEFER, GRAACHER DOMPROST, BEERENAUSLESE, MOSEL, 

	      GERMANY 375ML		  2019	 400.	      GERMANY 375ML		  2019	 400.

	 CHATEAU D’YQUEM, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML		  2006	 495.	 CHATEAU D’YQUEM, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML		  2006	 495.

	 CHATEAU D’YQUEM, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML                                           1998	         595.	 CHATEAU D’YQUEM, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 375ML                                           1998	         595.



  

  

HALF BOTTLES + MAGNUMS
	
	 SPARKLING WINE MAGNUMSPARKLING WINE MAGNUM   1.51.5LL  		
	 BLANC DE BLANC, SCHRAMSBERG VINEYARDS, CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA 1500ML	 2021	 210.	 BLANC DE BLANC, SCHRAMSBERG VINEYARDS, CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA 1500ML	 2021	 210.

	 CHAMPAGNE -  HALF BOT TLE		 	 CHAMPAGNE -  HALF BOT TLE		
	 DEUTZ BRUT 		  NV	 80.	 DEUTZ BRUT 		  NV	 80.
	 GOSSET GRAND ROSE 		  NV	 72.	 GOSSET GRAND ROSE 		  NV	 72.
	 KRUG GRANDE CUVEE 170TH EDITION		  NV	 150.	 KRUG GRANDE CUVEE 170TH EDITION		  NV	 150.
	 		 		

	 WHITE WINE 	 WHITE WINE -  HALF BOT TLE- HALF BOT TLE		 		
	 CHARDONNAY, BALLOT MILLOT, MERSAULT, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		  2020	 90.	 CHARDONNAY, BALLOT MILLOT, MERSAULT, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		  2020	 90.
	 DOMAINE DE MONTILLE, PULIGNY MONTRACHET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		  2020	 120.	 DOMAINE DE MONTILLE, PULIGNY MONTRACHET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		  2020	 120.
		 		

	 RED WINE 	 RED WINE -  HALF BOT TLE- HALF BOT TLE		 		
	 PINOT NOIR, KOSTA BROWNE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2017	 100.	 PINOT NOIR, KOSTA BROWNE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2017	 100.
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CROSSBARN BY PAUL HOBBS, 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CROSSBARN BY PAUL HOBBS, 
	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2017	 65.	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2017	 65.
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, GRGICH HILLS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 70.	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, GRGICH HILLS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2018	 70.
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LA JOTA, HOWELL MOUNTIAN, 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LA JOTA, HOWELL MOUNTIAN, 
	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2015	 130.	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2015	 130.
	 PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE DE L’ARLOT, CLOS DES FORETS SAINT GEORGES	 PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE DE L’ARLOT, CLOS DES FORETS SAINT GEORGES
	       1ER CRU, NUIT ST. GEORGES, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		  2020	 140.	       1ER CRU, NUIT ST. GEORGES, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		  2020	 140.

	 MAGNUMSMAGNUMS   1.51.5LL 			  			 
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ROBERT CRAIG, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019   	  210.	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ROBERT CRAIG, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019   	  210.
	 PINOT NOIR, BERGSTROM, CUMBERLAND RESERVE, 	 PINOT NOIR, BERGSTROM, CUMBERLAND RESERVE, 
	      WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 		  2019	 270.	      WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 		  2019	 270.
	 CABERNET BLEND, CA’MARCANDA, MAGARI, BOLGHERI, TUSCANY		  2021	 320.	 CABERNET BLEND, CA’MARCANDA, MAGARI, BOLGHERI, TUSCANY		  2021	 320.
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, INGLENOOK, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA              	2018     	 340.	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, INGLENOOK, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA              	2018     	 340.
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SHAFER VINEYARDS, ONE POINT FIVE,  	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SHAFER VINEYARDS, ONE POINT FIVE,  
	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 490.	      NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2021	 490.
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FAR NIENTE, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY,	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FAR NIENTE, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY,
	       CALIFORNIA		  2021	 600.	       CALIFORNIA		  2021	 600.
	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS, 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS, 
	      S.L .V. STAG’S LEAP DISTRICT, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2016	 800.	      S.L .V. STAG’S LEAP DISTRICT, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA		  2016	 800.
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VO D K A 
BELVEDERE ORGANIC VODKA  15BELVEDERE ORGANIC VODKA  15

CHOPIN 14	CHOPIN 14	

GREY GOOSE 14GREY GOOSE 14

	 CITRON	 CITRON

	 L’ORANGE	 L’ORANGE

	 CHERRY NOIR	 CHERRY NOIR

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES 14GREY GOOSE ESSENCES 14

	 WATERMELON AND BASIL	 WATERMELON AND BASIL

	 WHITE PEACH AND ROSEMARY	 WHITE PEACH AND ROSEMARY

JEWEL OF RUSSIA 14JEWEL OF RUSSIA 14

KETEL ONE 14KETEL ONE 14

KETEL ONE BOTANICALS 14KETEL ONE BOTANICALS 14

	 CUCUMBER AND MINT	 CUCUMBER AND MINT

	 PEACH AND ORANGE BLOSSOM	 PEACH AND ORANGE BLOSSOM

	 GRAPEFRUIT AND ROSE	 GRAPEFRUIT AND ROSE

STOLI 14STOLI 14

	 ORANGE		 ORANGE	

	 VANILLA	 VANILLA

	 RASPBERRY	 RASPBERRY

TITO’S 13TITO’S 13

G I N 
BEEFEATER 14BEEFEATER 14

BOMBAY DRY 13BOMBAY DRY 13

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 14BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 14

BOTANIST 15BOTANIST 15

HENDRICK’S 15HENDRICK’S 15

MONKEY 47 16MONKEY 47 16

NOLET’S 14NOLET’S 14

TANQUERAY 14TANQUERAY 14

TANQUERAY SEVILLA 14TANQUERAY SEVILLA 14

BARR HILL 14BARR HILL 14

  



R U M
  

BACARDI SILVER 14BACARDI SILVER 14

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 14CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 14

GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL 14GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL 14

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 15MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 15

MYER’S ORIGINAL DARK RUM 15MYER’S ORIGINAL DARK RUM 15

PILAR AGED RUM  14PILAR AGED RUM  14

TEN TO ONE 13TEN TO ONE 13

T E Q U I L A / M E Z C A L
  

CASAMIGOS BLANCO 17CASAMIGOS BLANCO 17

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 19CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 19

CASAMIGOS CRISTALLINO 17CASAMIGOS CRISTALLINO 17

CASAMIGOS ANEJO 20CASAMIGOS ANEJO 20

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 19CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 19

CASAMIGAS JALAPENO BLANCO 17CASAMIGAS JALAPENO BLANCO 17

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 50CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 50

DON JULIO BLANCO 17DON JULIO BLANCO 17

DON JULIO CRISTELLINO 70TH 24DON JULIO CRISTELLINO 70TH 24

DON JULIO ALMA MIEL 32DON JULIO ALMA MIEL 32

DON JULIO 1942 45DON JULIO 1942 45

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 13EL JIMADOR BLANCO 13

FORTALEZA BLANCO 17FORTALEZA BLANCO 17

FORTALEZA REPOSADO 20FORTALEZA REPOSADO 20

FORTALEZA ANEJO 23FORTALEZA ANEJO 23

LALO BLANCO  15LALO BLANCO  15

ONE WITH LIFE REPOSADO 15ONE WITH LIFE REPOSADO 15

PATRON REPOSADO 17PATRON REPOSADO 17

PATRON ANEJO 20PATRON ANEJO 20
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B O U R B O N / W H I S K E Y
BASIL HAYDEN 15BASIL HAYDEN 15
BASIL HAYDEN TOASTED 18BASIL HAYDEN TOASTED 18
BLANTON’S 26BLANTON’S 26
BOOKER’S SINGLE BARREL, BARREL STRENGTH 25  *BOOKER’S SINGLE BARREL, BARREL STRENGTH 25  *
LIL BOOK 50  *LIL BOOK 50  *
BUFFALO TRACE 16BUFFALO TRACE 16
BULLEIT 14BULLEIT 14
COLONEL EH TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 22  *COLONEL EH TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 22  *
EAGLE RARE 15EAGLE RARE 15
FOUR ROSES 80° 13FOUR ROSES 80° 13
GEORGE T STAGG 62GEORGE T STAGG 62
GREAT JONES 13GREAT JONES 13
JIM BEAM 13JIM BEAM 13
JIM BEAM BLACK LABEL 15JIM BEAM BLACK LABEL 15
KNOB CREEK 15KNOB CREEK 15
MAKER’S MARK 14MAKER’S MARK 14
MAKER’S 46  16MAKER’S 46  16
MICHTER’S TOASTED BARREL 15  * MICHTER’S TOASTED BARREL 15  * 
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15 YEAR 75PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15 YEAR 75
PEERLESS 25PEERLESS 25
STAGG JR 19STAGG JR 19
STONESTREET 18STONESTREET 18
OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YEAR 40OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YEAR 40
VAN WINKLE LOT B 12 YEAR 55  *VAN WINKLE LOT B 12 YEAR 55  *
WELLER 12 YEAR 26  *WELLER 12 YEAR 26  *
WELLER ANTIQUE 107° 30WELLER ANTIQUE 107° 30
WELLER CYPB 32  *WELLER CYPB 32  *
WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE 22WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE 22
WELLER FULL PROOF 42  *WELLER FULL PROOF 42  *
WELLER WILLIAM LARUE 75WELLER WILLIAM LARUE 75
WILLETT 8 YEAR 50WILLETT 8 YEAR 50
WILLETT SINGLE BARREL 75WILLETT SINGLE BARREL 75
WILD TURKEY 13WILD TURKEY 13
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED 19WILD TURKEY RARE BREED 19
WOODFORD RESERVE 15WOODFORD RESERVE 15
WOODINVILLE 14WOODINVILLE 14
BALCONES ECLIPSE 30 *BALCONES ECLIPSE 30 *
BALCONES TEXAS SINGLE MALT 23 *BALCONES TEXAS SINGLE MALT 23 *
GEORGE DICKEL 8 YEAR 13GEORGE DICKEL 8 YEAR 13
GEORGE DICKEL BOTTLED IN BOND 16 *GEORGE DICKEL BOTTLED IN BOND 16 *
LEOPOLD BROS X GEORGE DICKEL 25 *LEOPOLD BROS X GEORGE DICKEL 25 *
HANCOCK RESERVE  25 *  HANCOCK RESERVE  25 *  

R Y E  A N D  T E N E S S E E  W H I S K E Y
  
BASIL HAYDEN DARK 14 BASIL HAYDEN DARK 14 
BASIL HAYDEN MALTED RYE 18BASIL HAYDEN MALTED RYE 18
BULLEIT 15BULLEIT 15
COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR STRAIGHT RYE 30COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR STRAIGHT RYE 30
GENTLEMAN JACK 15GENTLEMAN JACK 15
HIGH WEST MIDWINTER NIGHT’S DRAM 35HIGH WEST MIDWINTER NIGHT’S DRAM 35
IRONWEED WHEATED 15IRONWEED WHEATED 15
JACK DANIELS 14JACK DANIELS 14
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 16JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 16
KNOB CREEK 15KNOB CREEK 15
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

*LIMITED AVAILABILITY*LIMITED AVAILABILITY
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MICHTER’S 15MICHTER’S 15
SAGAMORE SPIRIT 15SAGAMORE SPIRIT 15
SAZERAC 13SAZERAC 13
THOMAS HANDY SAZERAC 60THOMAS HANDY SAZERAC 60
WOODFORD 15WOODFORD 15
WOODINVILLE 14 WOODINVILLE 14 
WHISTLEPIG 10YR 24WHISTLEPIG 10YR 24
WHISTLEPIG 12YR 35WHISTLEPIG 12YR 35
WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 17WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 17
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y
 
ARDBEG 10 YEAR 18ARDBEG 10 YEAR 18

ARDMORE 15ARDMORE 15

BALVENIE 12 YEAR DOUBLE WOOD 21BALVENIE 12 YEAR DOUBLE WOOD 21

BALVENIE 14 YEAR CARIBBEAN CASK 29BALVENIE 14 YEAR CARIBBEAN CASK 29

BENROMACH 25BENROMACH 25

BOWMORE 12 YEAR 15BOWMORE 12 YEAR 15

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC 20BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC 20

BRUICHLADDICH ISLAY BARLEY 22BRUICHLADDICH ISLAY BARLEY 22

BRUICHLADDICH 18 YEAR 60BRUICHLADDICH 18 YEAR 60

CHIVAS 12 YEAR 14CHIVAS 12 YEAR 14

CHIVAS 18 YEAR 24CHIVAS 18 YEAR 24

CRAGGANMORE 12 YEAR 22CRAGGANMORE 12 YEAR 22

DEWAR’S 12 YEAR BLENDED 14DEWAR’S 12 YEAR BLENDED 14

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL 13DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL 13

GLENKINCHIE 18GLENKINCHIE 18

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR 15GLENLIVET 12 YEAR 15

GLENLIVET 15 YEAR 25GLENLIVET 15 YEAR 25

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR 15GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR 15

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 16GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 16

GLENMORANGIE X 14GLENMORANGIE X 14

J&B 13J&B 13

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 15JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 15

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 70JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 70

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 28JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 28

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN 27JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN 27

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR 29LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR 29

MACALLAN 12 YEAR 20MACALLAN 12 YEAR 20

MACALLAN 15 YEAR 68MACALLAN 15 YEAR 68

MACALLAN 18 YEAR 125MACALLAN 18 YEAR 125

OBAN 25OBAN 25

OCTOMORE 14.1 75OCTOMORE 14.1 75

OCTOMORE 14.2  85OCTOMORE 14.2  85

SPRINGBANK 10 YR  SINGLE MALT 32SPRINGBANK 10 YR  SINGLE MALT 32

SPRINGBANK 12 YR CASK STRENGTH SINGLE MALT  44SPRINGBANK 12 YR CASK STRENGTH SINGLE MALT  44

S[RINGBANK 15 YR SINGLE MALT 55S[RINGBANK 15 YR SINGLE MALT 55

SPRINGBANK 10 YR AMONTILLADO CASK AGED SINGLE MALT  60SPRINGBANK 10 YR AMONTILLADO CASK AGED SINGLE MALT  60

TALISKER 18TALISKER 18
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I R I S H  A N D  O T H E R  W H I S K E Y
CROWN ROYAL 14CROWN ROYAL 14

GREENSPOT 17GREENSPOT 17

HATOZAKI 15HATOZAKI 15

JAMESON 14JAMESON 14

JAMESON BLACK LABEL 15JAMESON BLACK LABEL 15

REDBREAST 12 YEAR 21REDBREAST 12 YEAR 21

SEAGRAM’S 7 13SEAGRAM’S 7 13

SUNTORY 15SUNTORY 15

D E S S E R T  W I N E S 
ROYAL 5 PUTTONYOS 2016 (HUNGARY) (500ML) 60. |  9. (2OZ)ROYAL 5 PUTTONYOS 2016 (HUNGARY) (500ML) 60. |  9. (2OZ)

CHATEAU LAFAURIE-PEYRAGUEY 2009 (SAUTERNES) (375ML) 84. |  14. (2OZ)CHATEAU LAFAURIE-PEYRAGUEY 2009 (SAUTERNES) (375ML) 84. |  14. (2OZ)

CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES 2009 (BORDEAUX, FRANCE) (375ML) 110.CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES 2009 (BORDEAUX, FRANCE) (375ML) 110.

CHATEAU D’YQUEM SAUTERNES 2006 (BORDEAUX, FRANCE) (375ML) 495.CHATEAU D’YQUEM SAUTERNES 2006 (BORDEAUX, FRANCE) (375ML) 495.

INNISKILLIN RIESLING ICEWINE 2015 (NIAGARA PENINSULA, CANADA) (375ML) 128.INNISKILLIN RIESLING ICEWINE 2015 (NIAGARA PENINSULA, CANADA) (375ML) 128.

STONESTREET TRIPLE CROWN, LATE HARVEST, NV STONESTREET TRIPLE CROWN, LATE HARVEST, NV 

	 (ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA) (375ML) 75.	 (ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA) (375ML) 75.

FRANK FAMILY, LATE HARVEST CHARDONNAY, NV (NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA) (375ML) 80.FRANK FAMILY, LATE HARVEST CHARDONNAY, NV (NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA) (375ML) 80.

WILLI SCHAEFER, GRAACHER DOMPROBST 2019 BEERENAUSLESE WILLI SCHAEFER, GRAACHER DOMPROBST 2019 BEERENAUSLESE 

	 (MOSEL, GERMANY) (375ML) 400.	 (MOSEL, GERMANY) (375ML) 400.

S H E R R Y  

LUSTAU RARE OLOROSO “ DON NUNO’ 12.LUSTAU RARE OLOROSO “ DON NUNO’ 12.

P O R T
DOW’S PORT TAWNY 12.DOW’S PORT TAWNY 12.

DOW’S 10 YR TAWNY 13.DOW’S 10 YR TAWNY 13.

DOW’S 20 YR TAWNY 24.DOW’S 20 YR TAWNY 24.

DOW’S 30 YR TAWNY 30.DOW’S 30 YR TAWNY 30.

DOW’S 40 YR TAWNY 40.DOW’S 40 YR TAWNY 40.

SMITH WOODHOUSE COLHEITA 2000 16.SMITH WOODHOUSE COLHEITA 2000 16.

KOPKE 50 YR TAWNY 50.KOPKE 50 YR TAWNY 50.



A P E R I T I F  +  D I G E S T I F ,  A M A R O
STREGA 14.STREGA 14.

CHARTREUSE CHARTREUSE 

	 GREEN 18.	 GREEN 18.

	 YELLOW 18	 YELLOW 18

CAMPARI 14.CAMPARI 14.

APEROL 14.APEROL 14.

AVERNA 15.AVERNA 15.

PERNOD 14.PERNOD 14.

PIMMS 14.PIMMS 14.

FERNET BRANCA  13.FERNET BRANCA  13.

MONTENEGRO  13.MONTENEGRO  13.

LILLET BLANC 14.LILLET BLANC 14.

A R M AG N AC  

SEMPE VSOP 12. SEMPE VSOP 12. 

LARRESSINGLE VSOP 13. LARRESSINGLE VSOP 13. 

G R A P PA  

BANFI GRAPPA 15. BANFI GRAPPA 15. 

P I S C O  

BAR SOL “ACHOLADE” 11.BAR SOL “ACHOLADE” 11.

C O G N AC  +  B R A N DY
COURVOISIER XO 45. COURVOISIER XO 45. 

COGNAC PARK 25.COGNAC PARK 25.

TUACA 14.TUACA 14.

PIERRE FERRAND 18.PIERRE FERRAND 18.

HENNESSEY VS 16. HENNESSEY VS 16. 

HENNESSEY VSOP 25. HENNESSEY VSOP 25. 

HENNESSEY XO 65. HENNESSEY XO 65. 

REMY MARTIN VSOP 20.  REMY MARTIN VSOP 20.  

MARTELL BLUE SWIFT 20.MARTELL BLUE SWIFT 20.
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